
Auswertung KEM Schüler und Jugend
des Saale-Orla-Kreises 2020
am 19.09.2020 in Wurzbach

Mädchen 13 Verein

1. Clara Süßenbach SV GW Triptis

2. Gloria-Elise Wagner LSV 49 Oettersdorf

3. Yola Feustel SV BW Neustadt

4. Lena Kaufmann SV BW Neustadt

Jungen 11 Verein

1. Aaron Fügmann VfB Schleiz

2. Kurt Krietsch SV GW Triptis

3. Giego Lößnitz SV BW Neustadt

4. Linus Müller SV BW Neustadt

5. Richard Broßmann LSV 49 Oettersdorf

Jungen 13 Verein
1. Mussrat Shinwari SG Franken Wurzbach
2. Florian Kämmerle SV BW Neustadt
3. Jonas Großgebauer SV GW Triptis
4. Maximilian Porst VfB Schleiz
5. Lennert Zeh VfB Schleiz
6. Konrad Zimmermann TTV Oberböhmsdorf
7. Laurin Günther TTV Oberböhmsdorf
8. Jonas Müller LSV 49 Oettersdorf
9. Adrian Shala VfB Schleiz

Jungen 15 Verein

1. Luca Lenzner TTV Oberböhmsdorf

2. Arne Schliwa SG Franken Wurzbach

3. Jason Kolbe LSV 49 Oettersdorf

4. Anton Zimmermann TTV Oberböhmsdorf



Jungen 18 Verein
1. Domenik Burkhardt SV BW Neustadt

2. Pascal Köhler SV BW Neustadt

3. Jannik Liebers SV BW Neustadt

4. Felix Höfer TTV Oberböhmsdorf

5. Hanan Barazi SG Franken Wurzbach

6. Hannes Hilbert LSV 49 Oettersdorf

7. Muhammed Shinwari SG Franken Wurzbach

8. Niclas Hammerschmidt SV BW Neustadt

Doppel Mädchen Verein
1. Clara Süßenbach/ Gloria-Elise Wagner SV GW Triptis/ LSV 49 Oettersdorf
2. Yola Feustel/ Johanna Vogel SV BW Neustadt

Doppel Jungen Verein

1. Pascal Köhler/ Diego Lößnitz SV BW Neustadt

2. Domenik Burkhardt/ Linus Müller SV BW Neustadt

3. Luca Lenzner/ Felix Höfer TTV Oberböhmsdorf

3. Jannik Liebers/ Florian Kämmerle SV BW Neustadt

5. Arne Schliwa/ Mussrat Shinwari SG Franken Wurzbach

5. Niclas Hammerschmidt/ Konrad Zimmermann SV BW Neustadt/ TTV Oberböhmsdorf

5. Jonas Großgebauer/ Kurt Krietsch SV GW Triptis

5. Mohammed Shinwari/ Hanan Barazi SG Franken Wurzbach

9. Maximilian Porst/ Lennert Zeh VfB Schleiz

9. Jonas Müller/ Richard Broßmann LSV 49 Oettersdorf

9. Anton Zimmermann/ Lairin Günther TTV Oberböhmsdorf

9. Hannes Hilbert/ Jason Kolbe LSV 49 Oettersdorf

9. Aaron Fügmann/ Adrian Shala VfB Schleiz

Wurzbach, 19.09.2020

Swen Bartsch
KFA Saale-Orla/ Jugendwart


